0110725
9912858
8201094
1770286
0513139
9106046
2704295
1937226
1112377
8804632
0619600
9502891
0415247
9900503
9903472
1311443
0512555
1855048
9302193
1934077
1850999
2212246
9106312

9600933
9605430
1775577
4018872
8102685
1112617
9401189
1416339
4006040
8703441
1854913
2704404
2072115
1773170
8307223
9803743
4037220
9105263
2072117
1112224
2110975
8904179
0811854
0510470
0611236
1776047
2073319
0763963
1850278
9103721
9912570
1300877

9600014
1210945
9800245
4002790
9902708

2022 FREEDOM FALL CLASSI C

FANELLO JEFF C
DEAL BRANDON A
MECKSTROTH DI RK D
COLLINS ANDREW M
THOVAS JOHN C
CORW N STEVE
CHADWELL CARL
CONNER BRADYN

M LBERT RI CHARD
BLAIR M CHAEL L
TERNES ELI ZABETH M
HOVAN TONY H
HUFFMVAN JASON W
MCM LLAN TI MOTHY J
HALL NATHAN H
SCHM DT BRUCE A
WAI TS TYLER L

ZI CK BRI AN J
SIGLER KIRK E
HALL JR MARK
BRAND W LLI AM M
HARWELL BRADY W
SCHWARTZ JENNI FER

LOUDERBACK TERRY E
KALEJS ANDY G

NEW ALEXANDER A
DUNFORD JERRY D
MURRAY DARREL
PLYM RE SEAN A
CEROVAC HOWARD E
KRAEMER KYLE C
BERLET DAVID L
SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY
DYE MASON
CHARNI GA RONALD
MAY RANSOM A
KUHAR EM LY R

WElI SGERBER PAUL F
STANSBERY JOSEPH E
KOVASCKI TZ DAVI D
CARNEY CARCLE L
MAY JD D

KAMER BRENNAN D
LANNI NG TOM R
CECIL TOM L
SACKSTEDER DUSTI N
BOGNER DENNI'S J
BURRI S TIM

ADKI NS LANE
ONEl LL HOWARD B
HOLCOVB M CKEY G
BURNETT TI MOTHY M
DUNFCRD KELLY D
LUTZ KEN A

HOFKA Al MEE S

STAMPER SHAWN |
BENNETT JEFFREY E
WALDOCK RON D
ANDERS LLOYD E
SCHANK LEE R

391
388
384
384
382
382
381
381
380
380
380
378
377
375
374
374
373
372
371
371
369
362
361

380
380
378
376
376
376
375
373
373
373
372
372
369
369
368
368
367
367
365
365
364
364
363
362
361
360
357
352
352
347
347
335

375
373
371
370
370

ALL ARCUND

I:(>I:(>I:(>I:(>I:(>I:(>I:(>I:(>I:(>I:(>I:(>I:(>I:(>I:(>I:(>I:(>I:l>l:l>l:l>lj>I:l>lj>I:l>lj>I:(>I:(>I:(>I:(>I:(>I:l>lj>lj> ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ;

W W w

JR

VET
SUBV
S.JR

VET

LDY1
SUBV

VET

SUBV

LDY1

SUBV
S. VT
JR
VET
S. VT

JGA.D
S. VT
SUBV
JR
S. VT
JR
LDY1
VET
SUBV
S. VT
LDY2
JR

S. VT
S. VT
S.JR
SUBV
SUBV
S. VT

SUBV
LDY2

LUCAS
PETROLI A
NEW KNOXVI LLE
TOLLESBORO
JOHNSTOMN
GROVE O TY
OXFORD

M NERVA
FREEDOM
BEAVERCREEK
ELYR A
COLDWATER

Pl QUA
WESTERVI LLE
MARTI NSVI LLE
BEAVER

HI LLSBORO
HALLSTEAD
CONTI NENTAL
M DLAND
VELLI NGTON
DANVI LLE
VALLEY CI TY

PEEBLES

ROVE

FORT WAYNE
OBERLI N

M NERAL VELLS
ASHLAND
VALLEY CI TY
HAM LTON

NEW KNOXVI LLE
WASHI NGTON CH
SHREVE
BOALI NG GREEN
SYCAMORE
SUNBURY

DEFI ANCE
SYCAMORE
SANDUSKY
POLAND
SYCAMORE
FLORENCE
CAMBRI DGE
LONDON
BROOKVI LLE
ATTI CA

Pl CKERI NGTON
NEW FRANKLI N
WAYNESBURG
LONDON
HALLSTEAD

SI LVER LAKE
ATTI CA

Pl ERPONT

COLUMBUS
BELLBROOK
ATTI CA
LANCASTER
REPUBLI C
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1111578
1939684
9800713
1517041
9503337
1626938
2072181
2117152
9604848
2111378
2116274
0311868
9200599
8706899
2215707
0211833
8900403
8900492
9803074
8202568
9104943
1856653
2300778

2119940
2112231
2071658
1622052
0510423
4439235
1937073
9103741
1211038
1415493
2112644
9900808

9902191
2113051
1513558
8603677
0410543
2212480
9101841
1311577
4045022
2214677
0211448

1937226
1776047
2113051
2071658
2214677

1770286
1775577
1854913
2072115
2072117
2072181

MAST ALVIN P
MOORE MATTHEW E
PLAUVANN RI CK G
TEETER SCOTT
SCHULTZ DAVE H
SPARKS JEFF

| NSKEEP TRAVI S P

| NDORF MATTHEW W
ADAMS ERIC A
CAMPBELL AUSTIN M
MCE VERN W LLI AM J
DEAN SARA M
MACHAMER TONY L
NATCHER LAWRENCE P
W SNI EWBKI GREG D
JOHNSTON RAYMOND P
DEAL ALAN D
CARNEY THOVAS W
MAY RODNEY A
CAVPBELL NED

HAYS STEVE R
MONRCE JUSTI N
KRAEMER CHRI S J

HERSHBERCGER MARCUS
HI LDEBRAND JOSHUA
HALL DYLAN N
SCHRCEDER ZACKARY
VALVO ANTHONY C
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
CARPENTER CARSON
BOLAND PHIL J

VWH TAKER TCDD
KELLY RACHEL E
SCHRCEDER BRAD D
M NNEMAN STEVE W

SAUNDERS EVAN J
CARPENTER TREVIN W
REESE RI CK
SHAFFER M CHELLE F
S| EVERS SHANE B
VANAUKEN EVAN M
KELLEY JEFFREY A
KELLY GEORGE CHARL
M LLER RONALD L

W SNI EWBKI XANDER
KALEJS MAGAE E

CONNER BRADYN

ADKI NS LANE
CARPENTER TREVIN W
HALL DYLAN N

W SNI EWBKI  XANDER

COLLINS ANDREW M
NEW ALEXANDER A
DYE MASCN

MAY RANSOM A

MAY JD D

| NSKEEP TRAVI S P

370
365
365
364
364
362
361
360
360
359
359
358
358
358
353
352
351
351
349
349
344
340
327

374
366
357
353
352
350
348
346
343
334
331
323

362
357
347
346
341
340
338
333
321
319
296

381
360
357
357
319

384
378
372
369
365
361

B WOOSTER
B ASHLEY
B TIPP CI TY
B SUBV GREENFI ELD
B S. VT GRAND HAVEN
B SUNBURY
B JR Cl NCI NNATI
B WOOSTER
B MOUNT VERNON
B NEWARK
B SUBV MCDONAL D
B LDY1 ASHTABULA
B CANAL W NCHESTER
B SUBV EBENSBURG
B MARYSVI LLE
B SUBV BOWLI NG GREEN
B VET PETROLI A
B SUBV POLAND
B SUBV SYCAVORE
B NEWARK
B VET Cl NCI NNATI
B JR WADSWORTH
B HAM LTON
C FRESNO
C JOHNSTOMN
C S.JR MARTI NSVI LLE
C OTTAVMA
C VET ORCHARD PARK
C S. VT W NDBER
C JR WATERLOO
C EBENSBURG
C SUBV SI OUX FALLS
C LDY1 PAULDI NG
C OTTAVMA
C CLAYTON
D WAPAKONETA
D S.JR WATERLOO
D PANDORA
D LDY2 W NDBER
D GREENCASTLE
D JR AUBURN
D SUBV JOHNSTOMN
D PAULDI NG
D S. VT LANCASTER
D S.JR MARYSVI LLE
D LDY2 ROVE
SUB JUNI OR
AA  S.JR M NERVA
A S.JR NEW FRANKLI N
D S.JR WATERLOO
C S.JR MARTI NSVI LLE
D S.JR MARYSVI LLE
JUNI OR
AA JR TOLLESBORO
A JR FORT WAYNE
A JR SHREVE
A JR SYCAVORE
A JR SYCAVORE
B JR Cl NCI NNATI
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1937073
1856653
2212480

1416339

2704295
9600933
9502891
8703441
9302193
9803743
1517041
2116274
8706899
2073319
0763963
0211833
8900492
9803074
9912570
1211038
9101841

9106046
1112377
4018872
1311443
8307223
0510423
8900403
9104943

9605430
8102685
4006040
2704404
4037220
9503337
8904179
0510470
1850278
4439235
4045022

0619600
1773170
9106312
0311868
1415493

9105263

CARPENTER CARSON
MONRCE JUSTI N
VANAUKEN EVAN M

KRAEMER KYLE C

CHADWELL CARL
LOUDERBACK TERRY E
HOVAN TONY H

SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY
SIGLER KIRK E
STANSBERY JOSEPH E
TEETER SCOTT

MCE VERN W LLI AM J
NATCHER LAWRENCE P
ONEl LL HOWARD B
HOLCOVB M CKEY G
JOHNSTON RAYMOND P
CARNEY THOVAS W
MAY RODNEY A

LUTZ KEN A

VWH TAKER TCDD
KELLEY JEFFREY A

CORW N STEVE

M LBERT RI CHARD
DUNFORD JERRY D
SCHM DT BRUCE A
WEI SGERBER PAUL F
VALVO ANTHONY C
DEAL ALAN D

HAYS STEVE R

KALEJS ANDY G
MURRAY DARREL
BERLET DAVID L
CHARNI GA RONALD
KOVASCKI TZ DAVI D
SCHULTZ DAVE H
CECIL TOM L
BOGNER DENNI'S J
BURNETT TI MOTHY M
SHAFFER RI CHARD W
M LLER RONALD L

TERNES ELI ZABETH M
KUHAR EM LY R
SCHWARTZ JENNI FER
DEAN SARA M

KELLY RACHEL E

CARNEY CARCLE L

348
340
340

373

381
380
378
373
371
368
364
359
358
357
352
352
351
349
347
343
338

382
380
376
374
368
352
351
344

380
376
373
372
367
364
364
362
352
350
321

380
369
361
358
334

367

C JR WATERLOO

B JR WADSWORTH

D JR AUBURN
JUNI OR GOLD

A JGD HAM LTON
SUB VETERAN

AA  SUBV OXFORD

A SuBV PEEBLES

AA  SUBV COLDWATER

A SuBV WASHI NGTON CH

AA  SUBV CONTI NENTAL

A SuBV SYCAVORE

B SUBV GREENFI ELD

B SUBV MCDONAL D

B SUBV EBENSBURG

A SuBV WAYNESBURG

A SuBV LONDON

B SUBV BOWLI NG GREEN

B SUBV POLAND

B SUBV SYCAVORE

A SuBV ATTI CA

C SUBV SI OUX FALLS

D SUBV JOHNSTOMN

VETERAN

AA VET GROVE O TY

AA VET FREEDOM

A VET OBERLI N

AA VET BEAVER

A VET DEFI ANCE

C VET ORCHARD PARK

B VET PETROLI A

B VET Cl NCI NNATI

SENI OR VETERAN
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LADY 1

LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1
LDY1

LADY 2

LDY2

ROVE

M NERAL VELLS
NEW KNOXVI LLE
BOWLI NG GREEN
SANDUSKY
GRAND HAVEN
LONDON

ATTI CA
HALLSTEAD

W NDBER
LANCASTER

ELYRI A
SUNBURY
VALLEY G TY
ASHTABULA
PAULDI NG

POLAND
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8603677 SHAFFER M CHELLE F
1300877 HOFKA Al MEE S
0211448 KALEJS MAGAG E

346 D
335 A
296 D

LDY2
LDY2
LDY2

W NDBER
Pl ERPONT
ROVE

223



